Relay: Pl Unit Fund

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 TEAM SEVEN M: 1 Runner 7 02:58:01.73 06:47 8.8mph Overall Male Runner: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:21:01.239 06:25 9.3mph 00:21:01.239
Split 2 00:22:58.692 07:00 8.6mph 00:43:59.931
Split 3 00:22:40.037 06:55 8.7mph 01:06:39.968
Split 4 00:22:13.462 06:47 8.8mph 01:28:53.430
Split 5 00:21:59.085 06:42 8.9mph 01:50:52.515
Split 6 00:21:52.694 06:40 9.0mph 02:12:45.209
Split 7 00:23:50.844 07:16 8.2mph 02:36:36.053
Split 8 00:21:25.682 06:32 9.2mph 02:58:01.735
2 TEAM EIGHT M: 2 Runner 8 03:12:09.45 07:20 8.2mph Overall Male Runner: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:25:08.418 07:40 7.8mph 00:25:08.418
Split 2 00:22:50.354 06:58 8.6mph 00:47:58.772
Split 3 00:23:04.049 07:02 8.5mph 01:11:02.821
Split 4 00:26:45.657 08:10 7.3mph 01:37:48.478
Split 5 00:24:25.422 07:27 8.0mph 02:02:13.900
Split 6 00:24:29.414 07:28 8.0mph 02:26:43.314
Split 7 00:23:16.940 07:06 8.4mph 02:50:00.254
Split 8 00:22:09.197 06:45 8.9mph 03:12:09.451
3 TEAM SIX M: 3 Runner 6 03:14:05.06 07:24 8.1mph Overall Male Runner: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:21:00.710 06:24 9.4mph 00:21:00.710
Split 2 00:21:44.290 06:38 9.0mph 00:42:45.000
Split 3 00:24:12.151 07:23 8.1mph 01:06:57.151
Split 4 00:25:50.695 07:53 7.6mph 01:32:47.846
Split 5 00:25:00.013 07:37 7.9mph 01:57:47.859
Split 6 00:25:25.713 07:45 7.7mph 02:23:13.572
Split 7 00:24:22.572 07:26 8.1mph 02:47:36.144
Split 8 00:26:28.923 08:05 7.4mph 03:14:05.067
4  TEAM NINE M: 4 Runner 9 03:19:37.85 07:37 7.9mph Overall Male Runner: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:20:52.451 06:22 9.4mph 00:20:52.451
Split 2 00:25:36.699 07:49 7.7mph 00:46:29.150
Split 3 00:24:56.604 07:36 7.9mph 01:11:25.754
Split 4 00:27:04.863 08:16 7.3mph 01:38:30.617
Split 5 00:28:56.408 08:50 6.8mph 02:07:27.025
Split 6 00:23:39.439 07:13 8.3mph 02:31:06.464
Split 7 00:24:23.714 07:26 8.1mph 02:55:30.178
Split 8 00:24:07.672 07:22 8.1mph 03:19:37.850
5 TEAM TEN M: 5 Runner 10 03:33:09.08 08:08 7.4mph Overall Male Runner: 5
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:21:13.166 06:28 9.3mph 00:21:13.166
Split 2 00:21:15.974 06:29 9.2mph 00:42:29.140
Split 3 00:27:34.345 08:25 7.1mph 01:10:03.485
Split 4 00:29:54.100 09:07 6.6mph 01:39:57.585
Split 5 00:28:08.069 08:35 7.0mph 02:08:05.654
Split 6 00:27:10.413 08:17 7.2mph 02:35:16.067
Split 7 00:28:10.512 08:36 7.0mph 03:03:26.579
Split 8 00:29:42.505 09:04 6.6mph 03:33:09.084
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